1
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o

24
(0.94)
3.5
(0.14)
24
(0.94)
3.5
(0.14)
24
(0.94)
M22 signaling alarms terminal connections
To Order Visit omega.com/m22 for Pricing and Details
Model No. O.D. mm (inch) Tone Types
Sound Level @ 1 m
(minimum/maximum) Voltage
M22-30K-12VB 30 (1.18) Pulse/continuous 65 to 70 dBa 12 to 24 Vac/dc
M22-30K-120VB 30 (1.18) Pulse/continuous 65 to 70 dBa 120 Vac
M22-30K-240VB 30 (1.18) Pulse/continuous 65 to 70 dBa 240 Vac
M22-30V-12VB 30 (1.18) Pulse/continuous 80 to 85 dBa 12 to 24 Vac/dc
M22-30V-120VB 30 (1.18) Pulse/continuous 80 to 85 dBa 120 Vac
M22-30V-240VB 30 (1.18) Pulse/continuous 80 to 85 dBa 240 Vac
M22-45M-12VB 45 (1.77) Pulse/continuous <85 to 100 dBa 12 to 24 Vac/dc
M22-45M-120VB 45 (1.77) Pulse/continuous <85 to 100 dBa 120 Vac
M22-45M-240VB 45 (1.77) Pulse/continuous <85 to 100 dBa 240 Vac
M22-65G-12VB 65 (2.56) Pulse/continuous/wobble <85 to 105 dBa 12 to 24 Vac/dc
M22-65G-120VB 65 (2.56) Pulse/continuous/wobble <85 to 105 dBa 120 Vac
M22-65G-240VB 65 (2.56) Pulse/continuous/wobble <85 to 105 dBa 240 Vac
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: M22-30K-12VB, 30 mm (1.18") signaling alarm for washdown locations, 12 to 24 Vac/dc.
M22-65G-120VB, 65 mm (2.6") signaling alarm with pulse, continuous or wobble sound options, 120 Vac.
Model No. Description